Escrick Local Governing Committee (LGC) - Attendance 2023/2024

27/09/2023
22/11/2023
24/01/2024
06/03/2024
01/05/2024
26/06/2024

Governor Category
Jodi Mai Atkinson Parent Elected

Naomi Britton Parent Elected

James Broxup Staff Elected

Kate Flemming Trust appointed

Louise Bartle Foundation Governor

Christine Mason Foundation Governor (temp ex-officio)
Robert Richards Trust appointed

Claire Rowson Trust appointed

John Wilson (Chair of Governors) Trust appointed

Natalie Troke Parent Elected

Emma Miller Headteacher

Kathleen Gibson Bone - in attendance School Business Manager
Andrew Pickering - in attendance Link Trustee
Steve Lewis

Escrick Pay Sub-Committee

Governor Category
Louise Bartle (Chair of the Committee) Foundation Governor
Claire Rowson Trust appointed
Jodi Mai Atkinson Parent Elected
Robert Richards Trust appointed

Emma Miller - in attendance Headteacher

NA - Not applicable/not required for this meeting.



