

Escrick Local Governing Committee (LGC) - Attendance 2023/2024

Governor	Category	27/09/2023	22/11/2023	24/01/2024	06/03/2024	01/05/2024	26/06/2024
Jodi Mai Atkinson	Parent Elected	Present	Present	Apologies	Apologies	Present	Present
Naomi Britton	Parent Elected	Present	Resigned				
James Broxup	Staff Elected	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
Kate Flemming	Trust appointed	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
Louise Bartle	Foundation Governor	Present	Present	Apologies	Apologies	Present	Present
Christine Mason	Foundation Governor (temp ex-officio)	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
Robert Richards	Trust appointed	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
Claire Rowson	Trust appointed	Present	Apologies	Present	Present	Present	Present
John Wilson (Chair of Governors)	Trust appointed	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
Natalie Troke	Parent Elected			Present	Present	Present	Absent
Emma Miller	Headteacher	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
<i>Kathleen Gibson Bone - in attendance</i>	<i>School Business Manager</i>	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present
<i>Andrew Pickering - in attendance</i>	<i>Link Trustee</i>	N/A	Present	Present	Present	Present	Apologies
Steve Lewis		N/A	N/A	Present	N/A	N/A	N/A

Escrick Pay Sub-Committee

Governor	Category	25/10/2023
Louise Bartle (Chair of the Committee)	Foundation Governor	Present
Claire Rowson	Trust appointed	N/A
Jodi Mai Atkinson	Parent Elected	Present
Robert Richards	Trust appointed	Present
<i>Emma Miller - in attendance</i>	<i>Headteacher</i>	

NA - Not applicable/not required for this meeting.